

## Ramanand Arya D. A. V. College, Bhandup (East) Records Committee

Receipt for the Participation details submitted with the Records Committee

## Fellow Membership of International Association of Commerce and Management (IACM) 2021-22

Timestamp	11/19/2022 12:22:56
Name:	BHAMARE AJAY
Name/Title of the programme:	Fellow Membership of International Association of Commerce and Management (IACM) 2021-22
Aims/Objectives of the programme:	For qualification, experience and expertise in the field of education and allied subjects by the recommendation of the Governing Council (GC) of Bestow Edutrex International
Name of the organizing institution / College:	Bestow Edutrex International, Malad, Mumbai
Date of the programme:	10th May 2022
Venue:	Mumbai, Maharashtra
Your Contribution in the Programme/Workshop:	Award Received
Report of the programme:	<ul> <li>Dr. Ajay M. Bhamare</li> <li>Name of the Award:         Fellow Membership of International Association of         Commerce and Management (IACM) 2021-22</li> <li>Month and Year of Award: May 2022</li> <li>Duration of the Award: Lifetime</li> <li>Awarding Agency: Bestow Edutrex International</li> </ul>
Any other information you wish to submit:	Certificate, Photo, Venue, Date-month-year, Report
Report submitted by:	Ms. Ria Dua
Attachments:	■ Fellow Membership of IACM - Principal Bhamare Sir May 2022